Name of the Corporate Debtor:

E&G Global Estates Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24—06—[)202

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(%;zlsigéof Creditors as on: 15-01-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

57

Amount

192013534

No. of Claims

52

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

157564164

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

68.36

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

32274370

Amount of Claims
under Verification

2175000

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

40713665

40713665

17.66

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

156979035

156979035

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

15

12273516

5383841

2.34

6889675

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

91726

91726

0.04

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

46

46194558

18

26736031

11.60

19458527

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

448266034

230489427

39164045

178612562

Annexure 9
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