Name of the Corporate Debtor: E&G Global Estates Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-06-2020; List of Creditors as on: 15-01-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12588

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	57	192013534	52	157564164	68.36		32274370	2175000	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0			0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	40713665	1	40713665	17.66		0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	156979035	0	0			0	156979035	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0			0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	15	12273516	7	5383841	2.34		6889675	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	91726	1	91726	0.04		0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	46	46194558	18	26736031	11.60		0	19458527	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0			0	0	Annexure 9
Total		126	448266034	79	230489427	100.00		39164045	178612562	